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NOTE:

RoHS2. 0 & REACH COMPLIANT

PACKING: 1PCS/PE BAG
MATERIAL LIST:
@ | Ground Stainless Steel 1
® | Title block Transparent 1
@ | Top Cap ABS (acrylonitrile - butadiene - styrene) Gray RAL7035 1
@®© | Housing ABS (acrylonitrile - butadiene - styrene) Gray RAL7035 1 SYNERGY 21
NO. PARTS NAME SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT Y REMARK CUSTOMER ITEM NO. S215416

PRODUCT DIN RATL holder Ipor manufacture Chine
NAME AIL holder Iport country: ina UNIT M
NEW 2019-06-25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2019-06-25
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A% NOTES:
1. ABS Black
Ln_q_ B 2. Keystone for LC duplex/SC simplex no flange Adapte
Z B 2. Packing:1pc/PE BagtLable
1 3. ROHS2. 0 AND REACH COMPLIANT
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SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER LTEM NO. S215479
PR&;&JECT Keystone adapter mzzﬁii;;we CHINA |UNIT | M
DRAWNBY APPOBY DATE
NEW 2017-05-03 | A
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REy, | SYNERGY 2L 1 SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21 | 2017-05-03
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RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT = “@— ==
A _H - M [aN] = \Jj
Insertion Loss(dB) <0. 20 » = . —
: o ~ . B ©
Operating Temperature( ° C) -40 +80 < @ - ]=|
Storage Temperature (° C) -40 ~+85 — = A
9.44+0.2
29.24+0.4
MATERIAL LIST:
@ LC blue Plastic body (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
(® | LC Sleeve ceramic (Single-Mode) Ipcs NO. ITEM NO. EAN Nummer
@ | Blue bush 2pcs
® | LC blue Plastic body (SC simplex footprint) lpcs 1 5215483 4038816064561
@ | LC Metal Mount Ipcs
@ | LC White Dust Cap 4pcs SYNERGY 21
NO. SPECTFICATION STANDARD QT Y | REMARK CUSTOMER | TTEM No.[See the chart
PR T e e | e P CHINAJUNTT |

NEW 2017-4-25 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

BY CHK REVISTION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21| 2017-4-25
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